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TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
Road Bike
Road Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
TT Bike
Road Bike
Road Bike

number
86
80
79
81
78
84
77
70
67
71
69
72
74
63
62
82
65
64
61

firstname
Howard
Marek
Adam
David
Paul
Adrian
Peter
Dan
Kate
Gavin
Peter
Kevin
Neil
Henry
lain
Nathan
Stuart
David
Chris

lastname
Shaw
Siwicki
Rogers
Clark
Thompson
Ford
Madarasz
Shipton
Mankelow
Richards
Baker
Wolff
Edwards
Weaver
Hawthorn
Russell
Payne
Hickman
Parker

gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

club

trainSharp
Addiscombe CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Epsom CC

Team Bottrill

Team TMC
Eastbourne Rovers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Lewes Wanderers CC
Old Portlians CC
Lewes Wanderers CC

Southborough & Dist. Whs

Old Portlians CC
trainSharp
Central Sussex CC
Old Portlians CC

Hastings & St. Leonards CC

time
00:50:57
00:53:10
00:54:38
00:55:16
00:55:42
00:56:37
00:59:01
00:59:14
00:59:24
01:00:11
01:00:38
01:00:57
01:01:54
01:02:46
01:04:05
01:04:38
01:09:03
01:13:33
01:15:31

East Sussex CA 25 mile TT Sunday 10-09-2023 times as first published

Numer 82 Nathan Russell had a late start of 5:08 that had not been taken off the time of 1:04:38

As at 29-OCT-2023 Nathan's time on the CTT web site had not been corrected

A revised result sheet for the 19 finishers added as an Attached File to the Event Details on 29-Oct



