position	machine	number	firstname	lastname	gender	club	time
1	TT Bike	86	Howard	Shaw	Male	trainSharp	00:50:57
2	TT Bike	80	Marek	Siwicki	Male	Addiscombe CC	00:53:10
3	TT Bike	79	Adam	Rogers	Male	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:54:38
4	TT Bike	81	David	Clark	Male	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:55:16
5	TT Bike	78	Paul	Thompson	Male	Epsom CC	00:55:42
6	TT Bike	84	Adrian	Ford	Male	Team Bottrill	00:56:37
7	TT Bike	77	Peter	Madarasz	Male	Team TMC	00:59:01
8	TT Bike	70	Dan	Shipton	Male	Eastbourne Rovers CC	00:59:14
9	TT Bike	67	Kate	Mankelow	Female	Lewes Wanderers CC	00:59:24
10	TT Bike	71	Gavin	Richards	Male	Lewes Wanderers CC	01:00:11
11	TT Bike	69	Peter	Baker	Male	Lewes Wanderers CC	01:00:38
12	TT Bike	72	Kevin	Wolff	Male	Old Portlians CC	01:00:57
13	Road Bike	74	Neil	Edwards	Male	Lewes Wanderers CC	01:01:54
14	Road Bike	63	Henry	Weaver	Male	Southborough & Dist. Whs	01:02:46
15	TT Bike	62	lain	Hawthorn	Male	Old Portlians CC	01:04:05
16	TT Bike	82	Nathan	Russell	Male	trainSharp	01:04:38
17	TT Bike	65	Stuart	Payne	Male	Central Sussex CC	01:09:03
18	Road Bike	64	David	Hickman	Male	Old Portlians CC	01:13:33
19	Road Bike	61	Chris	Parker	Male	Hastings & St. Leonards CC	01:15:31

East Sussex CA 25 mile TT Sunday 10-09-2023 times as first published

Numer 82 Nathan Russell had a late start of 5:08 that had not been taken off the time of 1:04:38
As at 29-OCT-2023 Nathan's time on the CTT web site had not been corrected
A revised result sheet for the 19 finishers added as an Attached File to the Event Details on 29-Oct